
LHSRA  PREFERENCE  MENU 
Online: www.rodeosportsnetwork.com 

Central Entry Phone Number:1-337-427-6336 
(HAVE YOUR NHSRA CARD AND THIS PREFERENCE MENU HANDY WHEN YOU ENTER!) 

 

 Southeast LA High School Rodeo 
Lamar-Dixon Expo Center - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9039 St. Landry Avenue, Gonzales, LA 

February 28, March 1 & 2, 2025 
ONLINE  ENTRY:                                                                                    CALL-IN  ENTRY:   
              Open – Friday, February 21          12 noon                             Monday, February 24          9 am – 4 pm   
              Close – Tuesday, February 25     12 midnight                       Tuesday, February 25         9 am – 4 pm 
 

LATE: Wednesday, February 26       9am – 12 noon     $25.00 late fee   
 

PREFERENCE  OPTIONS 
JH:  Friday, February 28  –  7:00 pm  Performance                          HS: Saturday, March 1  –  7:00 pm  Performance 
       Saturday, March  1  –  9:00 am Performance                                     Sunday, March 2  –  10:00 am  Performance 
       Saturday, March 1 – 2:00 pm Shooting Sports 

 

Allen Parish High School Rodeo 
West Cal Arena - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 401 Arena Road, Sulphur, LA 

March 7, 8 & 9, 2025 
ONLINE  ENTRY:                                                                                    CALL-IN  ENTRY:   
              Open – Friday, February 28        12 noon                                           Monday, March 3           9 am – 4 pm 
              Close – Tuesday, March 4          12 midnight                                    Tuesday, March 4           9 am – 4 pm 
    

LATE: Wednesday, March 5           9am – 12 noon     $25.00 late fee   
 

PREFERENCE  OPTIONS 
JH:  Friday, March 7  –  7:30 pm  Performance                                HS:   Saturday, March 8   –  7:00 pm Performance 
        Saturday, March 8 - 9:00 am Performance                                        Sunday, March 9   –  10:00 am  Performance 
        Saturday, March 8 – (Not before 1:00 pm) RCH1,GC1,BC1,GC2,BC2,RCH2 
 

 

LaSalle Riding Club High School Rodeo 
LaSalle Riding Club Arena - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1010 Fairground Drive, Jena, LA 

March 21 & 22, 2025 
ONLINE  ENTRY:                                                                                    CALL-IN  ENTRY:   
              Open – Friday, March 14         12 noon                                              Monday, March 17       9 am – 4 pm 
              Close – Tuesday, March 18     12 midnight                                        Tuesday, March 18      9 am – 4 pm 
 

LATE: Wednesday, March 19     9am – 12 noon     $25.00 late fee 
 

PREFERENCE  OPTIONS 
                                                                       HS:    Friday, March 21 - 7:00 pm Performance 
                                                                                 Saturday, March 22  – 10:00 am  Performance 
                                                                                 Saturday, March 22 – 7:00 pm Performance 

 

North LA High School Rodeo 
North Louisiana Expo Center - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 165 Fairgrounds Road, Ruston, LA 

March 28, 29 & 30, 2025 
ONLINE  ENTRY:                                                                                    CALL-IN  ENTRY:   
             Open – Friday, March 21            12 noon                                           Monday, March 24             9 am – 4 pm 
              Close – Tuesday, March 25        12 midnight                                    Tuesday, March 25            9 am – 4 pm 
    

LATE: Wednesday, March 26           9am – 12 noon     $25.00 late fee   
 

PREFERENCE  OPTIONS 
JH:  Friday, March 28  –  7:30 pm  Performance                                HS:     Saturday, March 29   –  7:30 pm Performance 
        Saturday, March 29 - 10:00 am Performance                                        Sunday, March 30   –  10:00 am  Performance 
 

 

http://www.rodeosportsnetwork.com/

